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Annual Wind Rose DiagramFigure 5-11



Figure 5-12 River Crossing along the SSP Line
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Figure 5-13

Source : Jabatan Pengairan & Saliran

Flood Prone areas along the SSP Line

LEGEND

ALIGNMENT (ELEVATED)

ALIGNMENT (UNDERGROUND)

STATIONS

1
2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

1
2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

N

0 2km 4km

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

KEPONG SENTRAL

JINJANG UTARA

KG. KASIPILLAY

PLAZA PEKELILING, JALAN PEKELILING, JALAN TUN RAZAK,
JALAN BATU BATA, JALAN RAHMAT & JALAN IPOH

BULATAN PAHANG

JALAN CHAN SOW LIN

JALAN KUYOH & JALAN SK9

TAMAN KEMBANG SARI

JALAN 4/4, JALAN 4/1A, JALAN 4/1B & JALAN RAYA 6


